Features
Industrial Communication
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
PCL-846
PCL-849
PCL-858
4-port High-speed RS-422/485 Communication Card
4-port  RS-232 Communication Card

 Operating Temperature 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
 Storage Temperature -25 ~ 80° C (-13 ~ 176° F)
Ordering Information
 PCL-846A 4-port RS-422/485 interface card w/isolation
protection (30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCL-846B 4-port RS-422/485 interface card w/isolation and surge
protection (30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCL-849A 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCL-849A/9 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCL-849B 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card
  w/ surge protection
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCL-849B/9 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card
  w/ surge protection
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCL-849+ 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card w/ surge
protection and 16C654 UART
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCL-849+/9 4-port high-speed RS-232 interface card with surge
protection and 16C654 UART
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCL-849L 4-port RS-232 interface card
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCL-849L/9 4-port RS-232 interface card
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCL-858A 8-port high-speed RS-232 interface card
(cables not included)
 PCL-858B 8-port high-speed RS-232 interface card w/surge
protection (cables not included)
Introduction
PCL-800 series communication card provides reliable, high-speed serial communication. The unique shared interrupt can be set to most common (extended) AT interrupts. This
simplifies programming, speeds up interrupt processing and frees up interrupts for other devices. PCL-800 series cards also provide surge or isolation protection to prevent your
PC and equipment against damage from ground loops, increasing system reliability in harsh environments or abrupt high voltage surges such as those caused by lightning during
thunderstorms.